TENDER SALE
PORT ELIZABETH
INDUSTRIAL PRESSES, MACHINERY &
FURNITURE
(MFT 1613-01-25)
VIEWING ONLY BY APPOINTMENT
Assets located at:
Commercial Rd, Korsten, Gqeberha, 6020

Daylight: 400mm,
Lot 005 MFT/1527/0005/24 H-frame hydraulic press
Capacity: +/- 300 ton
Between pillars: 1600mm x 1200mm
Daylight: 800mm,
Lot 007 MFT/1527/0007/24 H-frame hydraulic press
Capacity: +/- 500 ton
Between pillars: 2400mm x 1200mm
Daylight: 700mm,
Lot 008 MFT/1527/0008/24 HME H-frame mechanical press
Model: DCP6
Bed size: 1300mm x 1000mm
Daylight: 500mm,
Lot 009 MFT/1527/0009/24 Stainless steel washing bay
,
Lot 011 MFT/1527/0011/24 Bentley C-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke
Model: M80
Capacity: 80 ton
Bed size: 900mm x 600mm
Daylight: 400mm,
Lot 012 MFT/1527/0012/24 HME H-frame mechanical press
Model: DCP3
Capacity: 75 ton
Bed size: 900mm x 800mm
Daylight: 400mm,
Lot 017 MFT/1527/0017/24 HME H-frame mechanical press
Capacity: +/- 75 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 800mm
Daylight: 400,
Lot 021 MFT/1527/0021/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 80 ton
Bed size: 500mm 460mm
Daylight: 400mm,
Lot 022 MFT/1527/0022/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 450mm 480mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 024 MFT/1527/0024/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 650mm 500mm
Daylight: 350mm,
Lot 025 MFT/1527/0025/24 Berninghaus multi spindle drill, 8 spindles
,
Lot 026 MFT/1527/0026/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke
Capacity: 20 ton
Bed size: 450mm x 350mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 027 MFT/1527/0027/24 C-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke
Capacity: +/- 20 ton
Bed size: 450mm x 400mm
Daylight: 200mm,
Lot 029 MFT/1527/0029/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 500mm x 400mm
Daylight: 300mm,
TENDER ITEMS
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
9 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 030 MFT/1527/0030/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 500mm x 400mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 037 MFT/1527/0037/24 Franz Berrenberg c-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 100 ton,
Lot 038 MFT/1527/0038/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 500mm x 400mm
Daylight: 330mm,
Lot 039 MFT/1527/0039/24 Roll former
Model: GY01
7 stages,
Lot 040 MFT/1527/0040/24 PMB eccentric press, adjustable stroke
Capacity: 16 ton
Bed size: 450mm x 350mm
Daylight: 220mm',
Lot 042 MFT/1527/0042/24 Cincinnati c-frame eccentric press, adjustable air clutch
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 400mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 043 MFT/1527/0043/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable, air clutch
Capacity: +/-100 ton
Bed size: 550mm x 700mm
Daylight: 350mm,
Lot 044 MFT/1527/0044/24 CSIA rivetter
Model: CS102,
Lot 046 MFT/1527/0046/24 Atlas Copco screw compressor
Model: GA708
HP:75
Bar: 8,
Lot 047 MFT/1527/0047/24 Big Blue walk behind forklift
Model: 1018-R5,
Lot 048 MFT/1527/0048/24 Ingersoll Rand screw compressor
Model: Unknown
Bar: 7..5
With air receiver
With Ingersoll Rand air dryer
Model: TMS105,
Lot 049 MFT/1527/0049/24 Bench drill, 16mm
,
Lot 051 MFT/1527/0051/24 Arboga pedestal drill
Capacity: 25mm with tapping attachment,
Lot 053 MFT/1527/0053/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 75 tom
Bed size: 700mm x 550mm
Daylight: 400mm,
Lot 055 MFT/1527/0055/24 HME c-frame eccentric press, air clutch
Capacity: 55 ton
Bed size: 800mm x 500mm
Daylight: 450mm
Pneumatic feeder -  200mm
Leveller/feeder,
Lot 056 MFT/1527/0056/24 Berninghaus h-frame eccentric press, adjustable, air clutch
Capacity: 100 ton
Bed size: 600mmx 500mm
Daylight: 220mm
Leveller/feeder - 200mm
Decoiler,
Lot 058 MFT/1527/0058/24 HME c-frame eccentric press, air clutch
Capacity: 55 ton
Bed size: 800mm x 500mm
Daylight: 350mm,
Lot 059 MFT/1527/0059/24 Magnet base drill
,
Lot 062 MFT/1527/0062/24 Marking table - 3000mm x 1200mm x 800mm
,
Lot 064 MFT/1527/0064/24 Urasa turret lathe
Model: TRU26-C,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
10 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 065 MFT/1527/0065/24 Large storage rack with bolts & nuts & fasteners
Red work bench - 700mm x 1500mm,
Lot 066 MFT/1527/0066/24 Pneumatic grease pump
,
Lot 067 MFT/1527/0067/24 Thermamax co2 welder
Model: 200A,
Lot 070 MFT/1527/0070/24 OTC welder
Model: KRC500,
Lot 071 MFT/1527/0071/24 Maco pedestal drill
,
Lot 072 MFT/1527/0072/24 Urasa turret lathe
Model: TRU26-C,
Lot 075 MFT/1527/0075/24 Weldmate inverter welder
Amps: 140,
Lot 076 MFT/1527/0076/24 Workbench with vice
,
Lot 077 MFT/1527/0077/24 Disk sander - 200mm
,
Lot 078 MFT/1527/0078/24 GA fly press, 6.5 ton
,
Lot 079 MFT/1527/0079/24 Sabi power saw
Blade: 500mm,
Lot 081 MFT/1527/0081/24 Piston compressor, 100Lt
,
Lot 083 MFT/1527/0083/24 Universal milling machine
Bed size: 1000mm x 220mm
Spindle: ISO 40
Model: EU,
Lot 084 MFT/1527/0084/24 Content of room, excluding shelve with tool spares
,
Lot 086 MFT/1527/0086/24 Content of room, excluding LOT 85
,
Lot 087 MFT/1527/0087/24 Marking table, 1100mm x 1550mm
Mitutoyo height gauge: 600mm,
Lot 101 MFT/1527/0101/24 Ransome pedestal grinder, 4 wheels
,
Lot 102 MFT/1527/0102/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable (427)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 450mm
Daylight: 300mm
with horizontal decoiler
With piano hinge forming rollers,
Lot 103 MFT/1527/0103/24 Raskin c-frame eccentric press, adjustable (428)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 450mm
Daylight: 300mm
With piano hinge forming rollers,
Lot 104 MFT/1527/0104/24 Ideal butt welder with grinder on trolley
,
Lot 105 MFT/1527/0105/24 Small blue air receiver
,
Lot 106 MFT/1527/0106/24 Decoiler
,
Lot 107 MFT/1527/0107/24 Vertical drill
,
Lot 108 MFT/1527/0108/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable (429)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 450mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 110 MFT/1527/0110/24 Abrasive cut off, no motor
,
Lot 117 MFT/1527/0117/24 Blue air receiver
,
Lot 118 MFT/1527/0118/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity:
Bed size: 450mm x 250mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 121 MFT/1527/0121/24 Vario Star Co2 welder
Amps: 300,
Lot 124 MFT/1527/0124/24 3 off Black racking
,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
11 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 125 MFT/1527/0125/24 Hobart Co2 welder
Model: 200 Amps,
Lot 126 MFT/1527/0126/24 Work benches
,
Lot 127 MFT/1527/0127/24 Leland Clifford Double head gang drill
Bed: 1200mm x 400mm,
Lot 128 MFT/1527/0128/24 Pedestal drill
Bed: 600mm x 800mm,
Lot 129 MFT/1527/0129/24 Strands Pedestal drill
Bed: 600mm x 800mm,
Lot 130 MFT/1527/0130/24 Various bins with incomplete stock
2 off Black racking,
Lot 131 MFT/1527/0131/24 Battery charger
,
Lot 132 MFT/1527/0132/24 1 off Work bench
1 off Black cabinet,
Lot 133 MFT/1527/0133/24 Scrap projection welder
,
Lot 134 MFT/1527/0134/24 Scrap projection welder
,
Lot 137 MFT/1527/0137/24 5 Bins incomplete stock
,
Lot 138 MFT/1527/0138/24 Xilin semi electric stacker
Model: CDT15J
Capacity: 1.5 ton,
Lot 139 MFT/1527/0139/24 Scrap spot welder
,
Lot 140 MFT/1527/0140/24 Scrap spot welder
,
Lot 141 MFT/1527/0141/24 Scrap spot welder
,
Lot 142 MFT/1527/0142/24 PackWay box wrapping machine
,
Lot 143 MFT/1527/0143/24 Union bench drill
,
Lot 144 MFT/1527/0144/24 Polishing machine
,
Lot 145 MFT/1527/0145/24 Rexon pedestal drill
Capacity: 20mm,
Lot 146 MFT/1527/0146/24 Vertical drill with feeder
,
Lot 147 MFT/1527/0147/24 Birmingham C-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke (399)
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 480mm x 310mm
Daylight: 200mm,
Lot 148 MFT/1527/0148/24 Inver press
Capacity: 40 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 400mm
Daylight: 250mm
Pneumatic feeder - 120mm
Decoiler,
Lot 149 MFT/1527/0149/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 500mm x 400mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 150 MFT/1527/0150/24 C-frame eccentric press, adjustable (377)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 650mm x 450mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 151 MFT/1527/0151/24 Decoiler
,
Lot 152 MFT/1527/0152/24 Piston compressor
Motor: 5,5kw
300Lt,
Lot 153 MFT/1527/0153/24 Allen West pedestal drill, 400mm table
,
Lot 157 MFT/1527/0157/24 Notching tool
,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
12 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 158 MFT/1527/0158/24 Raskin eccentric press, adjustable (405)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed: 600mm  400mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 159 MFT/1527/0159/24 Various packing material(boxes)
,
Lot 160 MFT/1527/0160/24 Foot clamp/notching machine
,
Lot 162 MFT/1527/0162/24 Archdale gang drill
3 drilling heads with two tables,
Lot 164 MFT/1527/0164/24 Pedestal drill
,
Lot 165 MFT/1527/0165/24 Various chain blocks with racking
,
Lot 166 MFT/1527/0166/24 HME C-frame eccentric press, adjustable(374)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 400mm
Daylight: 280mm,
Lot 170 MFT/1527/0170/24 Arboga twin head bench drill with tapping attachments
Bed: 1200mm 400mm,
Lot 171 MFT/1527/0171/24 Scrap drill
,
Lot 173 MFT/1527/0173/24 Twin head pedestal drill
,
Lot 174 MFT/1527/0174/24 Welding table
,
Lot 175 MFT/1527/0175/24 Panweld Mig welder
Model: Mig 250,
Lot 176 MFT/1527/0176/24 Jack Trolley
,
Lot 178 MFT/1527/0178/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable (389)
Capacity: 20 ton
Bed: 450mm x 350mm
Daylight: 200mm
Decoiler,
Lot 181 MFT/1527/0181/24 Jack Trolley
,
Lot 182 MFT/1527/0182/24 Decoiler
,
Lot 183 MFT/1527/0183/24 Aluminium wire stock
,
Lot 184 MFT/1527/0184/24 Dynamic battery charger,  model: CZB3
,
Lot 187 MFT/1527/0187/24 Welding table
,
Lot 188 MFT/1527/0188/24 Matweld Co2 welder
Model: Ecomig 200,
Lot 191 MFT/1527/0191/24 Hart C-frame eccentric press, adjustable (449)
Capacity: 25 ton
Bed: 400mm x 400mm
Daylight: 170mm,
Lot 192 MFT/1527/0192/24 Bench with vice
,
Lot 193 MFT/1527/0193/24 Berninghaus h-frame mechanical press, adjustable (310)
Capacity: 80 ton
Bed size: 400mm x 400mm
Daylight: 250mm
Mechanical feeder,
Lot 195 MFT/1527/0195/24 Side and face drill
,
Lot 197 MFT/1527/0197/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, Adjustable
Capacity: 20 ton
Bed: 450mm 350mm
Daylight: 200mm,
Lot 198 MFT/1527/0198/24 PMB C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 16 ton
Bed size: 400mm x 300mm
Daylight: 220mm,
Lot 200 MFT/1527/0200/24 Wire cutter
,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
13 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 205 MFT/1527/0205/24 Pneumatic feeders, 3 off
,
Lot 206 MFT/1527/0206/24 Ingersoll Rand screw compressors
Model: Nirvana M37
Bar: 10 Bar
With air dryer and receiver,
Lot 207 MFT/1527/0207/24 Digital platform scale
Size: 2000mm x 1500mm,
Lot 209 MFT/1527/0209/24 Chin Fong C-frame mechanical press, Air clutch
Capacity: 160 ton
Bed size: 1200mm x 800mm
Daylight: 650mm,
Lot 212 MFT/1527/0212/24 HME double ram H-frame mechanical, adjustable
Capacity: 150 TON
Bed size: 1300mm x 1100mm
Daylight: 300mm,
Lot 213 MFT/1527/0213/24 Birn C-frame eccentric press
Capacity: 32 ton
Bed: 400mm x 300mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 214 MFT/1527/0214/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press (413)
Capacity: 50 ton
Bed size: 600mm x 500mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 215 MFT/1527/0215/24 HME C-frame eccentric press, adjustable (367)
Capacity: 20 ton
Bed: 550mm x 370mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 216 MFT/1527/0216/24 Birmingham C-frame eccentric press, adjustable stroke (399)
Capacity: 40 ton
Bed size: 750mm x 600mm
Daylight: 250mm,
Lot 218 MFT/1527/0218/24 Raskin C-frame eccentric press, adjustable (409)
Capacity: 20 ton
Bed size: 450mm x 350mm
Daylight: 200mm,
Lot 219 MFT/1527/0219/24 John Hein C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 400mm x 300mm
Daylight: 150mm,
Lot 220 MFT/1527/0220/24 John Hein C-frame eccentric press, adjustable
Capacity: 30 ton
Bed size: 400mm x 300mm
Daylight: 150mm,
Lot 221 MFT/1527/0221/24 2 off Scrap tipping bins
2 off work benches,
Lot 223 MFT/1527/0223/24 Toyota Forklift
Model: D26FDA25
Year: 1996,
Lot 224 MFT/1527/0224/24 Tool racking
,
Lot 225 MFT/1527/0225/24 Thomas cold saw
Model: 275,
Lot 226 MFT/1527/0226/24 Notching tool
,
Lot 227 MFT/1527/0227/24 5 stage roll former with decoiler
,
Lot 231 MFT/1527/0231/24 Rushworth Mechanical guillotine
Capacity: 8 x 3/8",
Lot 232 MFT/1527/0232/24 Ambrogio Galli H-frame mechanical press, air clutch
Capacity: 200 Ton
Bed size: 1100mm x 800mm
Daylight: 500mm
Servo feeder - 500mm
Reef leveller - 550mm
Reef decoiler
Coiler loader cart,
Lot 233 MFT/1527/0233/24 Screw compressor
,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
14 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 234 MFT/1527/0234/24 Table saw
,
Lot 235 MFT/1527/0235/24 Rockwell plainer
Width: 150mm,
Lot 236 MFT/1527/0236/24 HME Press
Capacity: 75 ton
Bed size: 800mm x 600mm
Daylight: 500mm
Mechanical feeder
Atkin leveller
Indoig decoiler,
Lot 238 MFT/1527/0238/24 Stainless steel coils
,
Lot 243 MFT/1527/0243/24 Various scrap steel
,
Lot 245 MFT/1527/0245/24 Compare screw compressor
Model: 6040
Year: 1984
Bar: 7
Kw: 30,
Lot 246 MFT/1527/0246/24 Table saw, Bed 500mm x 500mm
,
Lot 247 MFT/1527/0247/24 Table saw, Bed 500mm x 500mm
,
Lot 249 MFT/1527/0249/24 Double blade upstroke wood panel saw
Table size: 1400mm x 1000mm,
Lot 250 MFT/1527/0250/24 Nissan Diesel forklift
Model: WF05H70U
Capacity: 7 ton
Lift: 4000mm,
Lot 251 MFT/1527/0251/24 Double axle trailer
,
Lot 252 MFT/1527/0252/24 Various bins with assorted electric cable, electric hoists
Power packs,
Lot 253 MFT/1527/0253/24 FAW Truck 8.140FL Turbo Intercooled
Lic: HMX673EC
Reg: WCR077W
Vin: AAK8140FLFB021931
Engine : ISF38S314189893288
Km 5018
Year : 2015
Keys: Yes,
Lot 255 MFT/1527/0255/24 Onyko skin packing machine
Model: SM540,
Lot 256 MFT/1527/0256/24 Skin packing machineModel:TB390
,
Lot 257 MFT/1527/0257/24 Various equipment
,
Lot 258 MFT/1527/0258/24 Blue air receiver tank
,
Lot 265 MFT/1527/0265/24 Low cost housing structure
Size: 8m x 7m,
Lot 266 MFT/1527/0266/24 3 off Ride on swan pedal boats
,
Lot 267 MFT/1527/0267/24 Hardware stock
(See Attached list),
Lot 268 MFT/1527/0268/24 Window frames stock
(See Attached list),
Lot 269 MFT/1527/0269/24 Door Frames stock
(See Attached list),
Lot 270 MFT/1527/0270/24 Mezzanine floor structure
Size: 7300mm x 15000mm x 2200mm,
Lot 271 MFT/1527/0271/24 Structure - disassembled (+/- 600 sqm)
Uprights - 16 lengths x 5m
Crosses - 16 Lengths x 7500mm,
Lot 272 MFT/1527/0272/24 Structural I-Beams - 500mm x 200mm
13  x various lengths,
Lot 273 MFT/1527/0273/24 12m Shipping container with content (Scaffolding)
,
Lot 274 MFT/1527/0274/24 Various bins, tool racking & scrap leveller
,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
15 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 275 MFT/1527/0275/24 2 off Hydraulic cylinders
Size: 8m x 200mm,
Lot 276 MFT/1527/0276/24 2 off Bins & 1 off Steel work bench
,
Lot 277 MFT/1527/0277/24 Container
,
Lot 278 MFT/1527/0278/24 Content of room
,
Lot 279 MFT/1527/0279/24 29 off Single door foot lockers
,
Lot 280 MFT/1527/0280/24 7 off Butchery display fridges
,
Lot 281 MFT/1527/0281/24 Polony smoker
,
Lot 282 MFT/1527/0282/24 Okto meat saw
Throat: 330mm,
Lot 283 MFT/1527/0283/24 Meat saw
Throat: 330mm,
Lot 285 MFT/1527/0285/24 Vulcan
126/32/1870,
Lot 286 MFT/1527/0286/24 Stainless steel work bench - 1100mm x 2300mm
With clingwrap dispenser,
Lot 287 MFT/1527/0287/24 Cook chill system
,
Lot 288 MFT/1527/0288/24 Mixer
Lot 289 MFT/1527/0289/24 Crown-Okto mincer unit
Lot 290 MFT/1527/0290/24 Control of cold room (Trolleys and shelving)
Lot 291 MFT/1527/0291/24 Vemag
Type: 113
Model: 2000S,
Lot 292 MFT/1527/0292/24 Biltong cleaver, electrical
,
Lot 293 MFT/1527/0293/24 Stainless steel hot serving station
Lot 294 MFT/1527/0294/24 Henko Vacuum sealer, Tabletop 1502
3 off Stainless steel tables,
Lot 295 MFT/1527/0295/24 Biltong cleaver, electrical
Lot 297 MFT/1527/0297/24 Content of cold room
Lot 298 MFT/1527/0298/24 Crown National mini cooker
Complete content of area,
Lot 299 MFT/1527/0299/24 Reception Area
2 off Desks
2 off Chairs
1 off Mirror
3 off U-shape office desks,
Lot 300 MFT/1527/0300/24 Content of office (No documents)
4 off Chairs, 2 off Desks, 2 off Book shelves
1 off4 Drawer cabinet, 1 off Double door wood cabinet
1 off 4 Door filing cabinet,
Lot 301 MFT/1527/0301/24 Content of office (No documents)
2 off Office desks, 3 off Double door steel cabinets
2 off Undercounter credenzas, 1 off 3 Drawer, 1 off 4 Drawer
Canon Multifunction printer MX860
1 off Safe, 1 off Desk with drawer,
Lot 302 MFT/1527/0302/24 Content of office (No documents)
1 off L-shape desk, 4 off chairs, 1 off Wooden credenza
2 off Filling cabinets,
Lot 304 MFT/1527/0304/24 1 off Double seater couch
1 off Single seater couch,
Lot 305 MFT/1527/0305/24 1 off Filing cabinet
2 off Desks, 1 off Chair,
Lot 306 MFT/1527/0306/24 3 off Desks
4 off Chairs,
Lot 307 MFT/1527/0307/24 3 off Wood filling cabinets
1 off Table
1 off HP LaserJet M4345MFP printer,
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
16 Tender Document MFT1613-01-25 - Port Elizabeth - Industrial Presses, Machinery & Furniture
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 309 MFT/1527/0309/24 Dinning table, glass top
6 off Chairs,
Lot 310 MFT/1527/0310/24 Content of room
1 off Office desk
2 off Undercounter drawers
1 off Filling cabinet,
Lot 311 MFT/1527/0311/24 Messaging chair
Lot 312 MFT/1527/0312/24 2 off Table
3 off Chairs
1 off Steel credenza,
Lot 313 MFT/1527/0313/24 3 off Round table, 1 off Wood table
2 x Wood cabinet with drawers and doors
Reception desk, 3 off tables
Large frame on wheels
**Excluding CCTC System,
Lot 314 MFT/1527/0314/24 Content of storage area
*Excluding red children's bed,
Lot 315 MFT/1527/0315/24 Content of maintenance storage area
Lot 316 MFT/1527/0316/24 Content of storage area
Lot 317 MFT/1527/0317/24 Porsche CAYENNE TURBO FL
Reg: HBH246EC
Register number: JYF587W
VIN: WP1ZZZ9PZ8LA83224
Engine number: 84803743